
 

FINLAND & BALTIC STATES 

for bookings and port operations: 

 

Baltic Line AS Branch in Finland 

Email: bookings@balticline.no  

Tony Uschanow Tel +358 440 429 759   Email tony.uschanow@balticline.no 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

BALTIC LINE port agents 

DENMARK 

Fredericia 

SDK Shipping A/S 
Email  fredericia@sdkgroup.com 

Phone +45 7620 6000 (24 hrs) 

 

Grenå 

Østship ApS 
Tel: +45 8632 0244 
Email: agent@oestship.dk 
 

Nyborg 

SDK Shipping A/S 
Email  nyborg@sdkgroup.com 
Tel.:  +45 6531 0057 (24/7) 
 

GERMANY 

Rostock 

Frachtcontor Junge & Co. GmbH 

Phone: +49 (381) 669 179 0 (24 hrs) 

E-Mail: rostock@frachtcontor.de 

 

GREAT BRITAIN  

Hull 

Good Logistics Group 

Tel. +44 (0)7793 651578 (24 hrs) 

Email hullagency@johngood.co.uk / balticline@johngood.co.uk 

 

NETHERLANDS  

Amsterdam 

VCK Logistics 

Tel. +31 20 5877 855 

Email. agency@vcklogistics.com 

 

NORWAY 

 

Lyngdal 

Richard Buch jr. A/S 
Mob: +47 95053414 
E-mail: lyngdal@richbuchjr.no 
 

Farsund 

Richard Buch jr. A/S 
Mob: +47 95053414 
E-mail: lyngdal@richbuchjr.no 



 

Haugesund/Husoy 

TNR Spedisjon A/S 
Christian Wegner Hausken  
Tel. +47 52700500 
Mobile +47 95259216 
christian@tnr.no 
 

Karmoy 

TNR Spedisjon A/S 
Christian Wegner Hausken  
Tel. +47 52700500 
Mobile +47 95259216 
christian@tnr.no 
 

Kristiansand 

Seafront Port Services A/S 

Mariann Fudge Tel. +47 46861045 
Mobil +47 97071290 
mariann@seafront.no 
 

Sandnes 

Sandnes Havneterminal A/S 
post@sandneshavneterminal.no 
Anders Vegstein Tel. +47 51662798 
Mobile +47 91698557 
 

POLAND 

 

Gdansk/Gdynia 

Poseidon Frachtcontor Junge Sp. z o.o. 

Phone : +48-58-661 22 69 ( 24hrs ) 

E-Mail: gdynia@poseidon-fcj.pl 

 

Swinoujscie 

Poseidon Frachtcontor Junge Sp. z o.o. 

Phone : +48-91-321-6820 ( 24hrs ) 

E-Mail: swinoujscie@poseidon-fcj.pl 

 

Stettin 

Poseidon Frachtcontor Junge Sp. z o.o. 

Phone: +48-91-462 40 50 

E-mail: szczecin@poseidon-fcj.pl 

 

SWEDEN 

 

Uddevalla 

Swan Falk Shipping 

Phone:    +46 (0)522-91300 
E-mail:    mail@swanfalk.se 


